• Ultra-fast closed-loop hybrid control provides extremely
stable output waveforms in constant current, voltage and
power modes.
• Exceptionally fast rise time permits shorter weld times, less
part deformation, longer electrode life, and greater weld
strength with more part ductility.
• Single phase operation permits easy installation
and versatility of use.

Required Accessories Weld head (see previous page): air, electromagnetic or foot actuation.
Optional Accessories Datacom kit for DC25 and UB25 system including PC data logging software and interface cables for collecting current, voltage, and power weld data.
ORDERING GUIDE
FEATURES
Your Local Representative
Corporate Office: 1820 S. Myrtle Ave. • P.O. Box 5033 • Monrovia, CA 91017-7133 USA
Tel: (626) 303-5676 • FAX: (626) 358-8048 • E-Mail: info@miyachiunitek.com
Internet http://www.miyachiunitek.com • ISO 9001 Certified Company
EASTERN (USA)
Sales Office:
170 Cross Street
Boylston, MA 01505
Tel: (508) 869-0583
FAX: (508) 869-0585
E-Mail: eastsales@
miyachiunitek.com
ASIA Sales Office:
Unit D, 20/F, Infotech Centre
21 Hung To Road
Kwun Tong, Hong Kong
Tel: +852 2833-6998
FAX: +852 2833-6672
E-Mail: asiapacific@
miyachiunitek.com
UNITEK EAPRO (Europe):
Schootense Dreef 21
NL-5708 HZ Helmond
The Netherlands
Tel: +31492-54-22-25
FAX: +31492-53-62-22
E-Mail:
MEXICO Sales Office:
Pedro Rosales de Leon 7946-200
Fraccionamiento Las Misiones
Ciudad, Juarez, Chihuahua Mexico
Tel: +52.656.623.2719
FAX: +52.656.617.6058
E-Mail: Jaime.morales@
miyachiunitek.com
SOUTH AMERICA Sales Office:
Av. Raimundo Pereira de Magalhães
1720 – Edifício Via Fratelli, sl 163
São Paulo – SP /Brazil 05145-200
Tel/FAX: 55+ (11)3834.7245